
ผลการดาํเนินงาน

1. การอนุมตัิการคํ�าประกนั

ปี

ราย จํานวนเงิน(พันบาท) ราย จํานวนเงิน (พันบาท)

2529-2534 660                      585,565                         660                          585,565                          

2535 137                      150,773                         797                          736,338                          

2536 195                      257,481                         992                          993,819                          

2537 270                      399,272                         1,262                      1,393,091                       

2538 216                      405,819                         1,478                      1,798,910                       

2539 235                      632,793                         1,713                      2,431,703                       

2540 138                      292,092                         1,851                      2,723,795                       

2541 12                        33,250                           1,863                      2,757,045                       

2542 31                        80,630                           1,894                      2,837,675                       

2543 272                      825,601                         2,166                      3,663,276                       

2544 796                      2,505,244                      2,962                      6,168,520                       

2545 1,109                   4,105,570                      4,071                      10,274,090                     

2546 1,977                   4,332,767                      6,048                      14,606,857                     

2547 3,868                   4,646,835                      9,916                      19,253,692                     

2548 3,376                   7,543,747                      13,292                    26,797,438                     

2549 1,916                   7,288,573                      15,208                    34,086,011                     

2550 2,298                   6,628,665                      17,506                    40,714,676                     

2551 1,366                   3,299,382                      18,872                    44,014,058                     

2552 5,763                   21,558,430                    24,635                    65,572,488                     

2553 13,346                 42,585,177                    37,981                    108,157,664                   

2554 17,641                 52,446,197                    55,622                    160,603,861                   

2555 24,357                 82,751,558                    79,979                    243,355,419                   

2556 28,029                 87,080,155                    108,008                  330,435,574                   

2557 25,250                 61,050,773                    133,258                  391,486,348                   

2558 (1 ม.ค. - 30 พ.ย.) 68,541                 87,719,065                    201,799                  479,205,413                   

2. ภาระคํ�าประกนัคงเหลอื  ณ วนัที0  30 พฤศจกิายน 2558

153,245               299,889,671           

รายปี สะสม ณ สิ�นปี

ราย จํานวนเงิน (พันบาท)



3. ลาํดบัภาระคํ�าประกนัคงเหลอืจาํแนกตามประเภทธุรกจิ ณ วนัที"  30 พฤศจกิายน 2558

จํานวน สัดส่วน

ราย (%)

1. การบริการ 30,258                  48,906,357         16.31                     
2. การผลิตสินคา้และการคา้อื�น ๆ 21,202                  38,443,778         12.82                     
3. เหลก็ ผลิตภณัฑโ์ลหะ และเครื�องจกัร 11,095                  31,000,031         10.34                     
4. เกษตรกรรม 15,708                  30,349,102         10.12                     
5. อาหารและเครื�องดื�ม 17,011                  28,562,095         9.52                       
6. เคมีภณัฑแ์ละเวชภณัฑ์ 8,514                    21,720,197         7.24                       
7. ยานยนต์ 9,321                    19,720,433         6.58                       
8. สินคา้อุปโภคบริโภค 9,874                    13,266,934         4.42                       
9. เครื�องใชไ้ฟฟ้าและอิเลค็ทรอนิคส์ 4,444                    11,664,521         3.89                       
10 สิ�งทอและเครื�องนุ่งห่ม 8,232                    10,652,744         3.55                       
11. ไมแ้ละผลิตภณัฑจ์ากไม้ 3,625                    8,150,040           2.72                       
12. เยื�อกระดาษและสิ�งพิมพ์ 3,161                    7,400,896           2.47                       
13. พลาสติกและผลิตภณัฑพ์ลาสติก 2,191                    6,836,604           2.28                       
14. อญัมณีและเครื�องประดบั 1,992                    6,221,011           2.07                       
15. ปิโตรเคมีและพลงังาน 2,029                    6,001,291           2.00                       
16. ผลิตภณัฑจ์ากแร่อื�น ๆ 1,440                    4,562,925           1.52                       
17. ยางและผลิตภณัฑจ์ากยาง 1,070                    2,543,352           0.85                       
18. เซรามิก แกว้ และ กระจก 847                       1,947,869           0.65                       
19. รองเทา้และเครื�องหนงั 1,231                    1,939,492           0.65                       

รวม 153,245                299,889,671       100.00                   

4.  ภาระคํ=าประกนัคงเหลือจาํแนกตามภูมิภาค 

จาํนวน จาํนวนเงิน รอ้ยละ จาํนวน จาํนวนเงิน รอ้ยละ

โครงการ (พนับาท) (%) โครงการ (พนับาท) (%)

กรุงเทพและปริมณฑล 66,274      207,033,863,071  43.20 48,712                129,239,110,683   43.10            
ภาคกลาง 20,770      40,747,331,449    8.50 16,172                25,989,953,242     8.67              
ภาคตะวนัออก 16,031      38,889,271,956    8.12 12,191                25,350,796,803     8.45              
ภาคเหนือ 35,463      69,586,144,601    14.52 26,860                41,843,718,016     13.95            
ภาคตะวนัออกเฉียงเหนือ 36,393      67,772,929,024    14.14 28,382                43,095,328,689     14.37            
ภาคใต้ 26,868      55,175,873,108    11.51 20,928                34,370,763,830     11.46            

รวม 201,799    479,205,413,209  100.00 153,245              299,889,671,263   100.00

ประเภทอุตสาหกรรม จํานวนเงิน

(พันบาท)

การอนุมติัคํ�าประกนั ภาระคํ�าประกนั

ภาค



Operating Results

1. Guarantee Approval

Year

No. of  Projects Amount (Thousand Baht) No. of  Projects Amount (Thousand Baht)

1986-1991 660                        585,565                                    660                        585,565                                  

1992 137                        150,773                                    797                        736,338                                  

1993 195                        257,481                                    992                        993,819                                  

1994 270                        399,272                                    1,262                     1,393,091                               

1995 216                        405,819                                    1,478                     1,798,910                               

1996 235                        632,793                                    1,713                     2,431,703                               

1997 138                        292,092                                    1,851                     2,723,795                               

1998 12                          33,250                                      1,863                     2,757,045                               

1999 31                          80,630                                      1,894                     2,837,675                               

2000 272                        825,601                                    2,166                     3,663,276                               

2001 796                        2,505,244                                 2,962                     6,168,520                               

2002 1,109                     4,105,570                                 4,071                     10,274,090                             

2003 1,977                     4,332,767                                 6,048                     14,606,857                             

2004 3,868                     4,646,835                                 9,916                     19,253,692                             

2005 3,376                     7,543,747                                 13,292                   26,797,438                             

2006 1,916                     7,288,573                                 15,208                   34,086,011                             

2007 2,298                     6,628,665                                 17,506                   40,714,676                             

2008 1,366                     3,299,382                                 18,872                   44,014,058                             

2009 5,763                     21,558,430                               24,635                   65,572,488                             

2010 13,346                   42,585,177                               37,981                   108,157,664                           

2011 17,641                   52,446,197                               55,622                   160,603,861                           

2012 24,357                   82,751,558                               79,979                   243,355,419                           

2013 28,029                   87,080,155                               108,008                 330,435,574                           

2014 25,250                   61,050,773                               133,258                 391,486,348                           

2015 (1 Jan. - 30 Nov.) 68,541                   87,719,065                               201,799                 479,205,413                           

2.  Guarantee Outstanding as at November 30, 2015

153,245                 299,889,671         

Per Year Accumulated

No. of  Projects Amount (Thousand Baht)



3. Guarantee Outstanding Classified by Sector as at 

No. of Percentage

Projects (%)

1. Service 30,258                      48,906,357    16.31                         

2. Manutacturing and Other Business 21,202                      38,443,778    12.82                         

3. Steel, Metal Produces and Machinery 11,095                      31,000,031    10.34                         

4. Agriculture 15,708                      30,349,102    10.12                         

5. Food and Beverages 17,011                      28,562,095    9.52                           

6. Chemical and Pharmaceutical products 8,514                        21,720,197    7.24                           

7. Automotive 9,321                        19,720,433    6.58                           

8. Consumer Products 9,874                        13,266,934    4.42                           

9. Electrical appliances and Electronics 4,444                        11,664,521    3.89                           

10 Textile and Garment 8,232                        10,652,744    3.55                           

11. Pulp and Printed Matter 3,625                        8,150,040      2.72                           

12. Wood and Wood Produces 3,161                        7,400,896      2.47                           

13. Plastic and Plastic Products 2,191                        6,836,604      2.28                           

14. Gem and Decorations 1,992                        6,221,011      2.07                           

15. Petrochemical and Energy 2,029                        6,001,291      2.00                           

16. Other mineral products 1,440                        4,562,925      1.52                           

17. Rubber and Rubber Products 1,070                        2,543,352      0.85                           

18. Ceramic, Glass and Plate of glass 847                           1,947,869      0.65                           

19. Shoe and Leather products 1,231                        1,939,492      0.65                           

Total 153,245                    299,889,671  100.00                       

4. Guarantee Outstanding Classified by Region 

No. of Amount Percentage No. of Amount Percentage

Project (Thousand Baht) (%) Project (Thousand Baht) (%)

Greater Bangkok 66,274                  207,033,863,071     43.20 48,712           129,239,110,683       43.10              

Central 20,770                  40,747,331,449        8.50 16,172           25,989,953,242         8.67                

East 16,031                  38,889,271,956        8.12 12,191           25,350,796,803         8.45                

North 35,463                  69,586,144,601        14.52 26,860           41,843,718,016         13.95              

Northeast 36,393                  67,772,929,024        14.14 28,382           43,095,328,689         14.37              

South 26,868                  55,175,873,108        11.51 20,928           34,370,763,830         11.46              

Total 201,799                479,205,413,209     100.00 153,245         299,889,671,263       100.00            

Sector

Region

November 30, 2015

Guarantee OutstandingGuarantee Approval

Amount

(Thousand Baht)


